2TLC010126L0201 Rev.A2  1/5
—
SAFET Y PRODUCTS
JSHD4H2 Three-position dual pushbutton
Product sheet
JSHD4H2 is a three-position dual pushbutton for panel mounting or external
mounting. Two three-position pushbuttons are integrated in each product
for a dual channel. By construction, both pushbuttons are pressed when

Connection
Model overview
Type Order code Mounting type Connection
JSHD4H2A 0,15m 2TLA020002R0200 External mounting 6x150mm leads
JSHD4H2B 0,15m 2TLA020002R0210 External mounting 6x150mm leads
JSHD4H2 0,15m 2TLA020002R3100 Panel mounting 6x150mm leads
JSHD4H2 1,2m 2TLA020002R4500 Panel mounting 6x1200mm leads
JSHD4H2A JSHD4H2B JSHD4H2
 JSHD4H2 THREE-POSITION DUAL PUSHBUT TON
2TLC010126L0201 Rev.A2  4/5
Technical data